2	6	9	3.2

	1				
	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT	OF THE STATE OF OFFE			
	IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE STATE OF OREGON FOR THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH				
	3 In the Matter of the Estate	TY OF KLAMATH			
	4 I The Second) No. 9003510CV			
	of 5				
<u> </u>	LEO FRANK HYLLA,) ORDER			
	6 Deceased,				
<u>2</u>	7 It appearing from the				
99.4.1.2 2007 2009	8 that Paula J. Garaia David	e records and files herein			
din 1	o that Paula J. Garcia, David L.	Hylla and Kathy Searby,			
- 1	successors in interest of the	above-named decedent, on			
1	October 17, 1990, filed an Affic	lavit in accordance with ORS			
12	and and seq., and				
11		that more than four months			
:	have now passed since the filing	inde more than four months			
14		OI said Affidavit and that,			
15	as shown by said Affidavit, there are no known debts of the				
16					
17	ORDERED AND DECREED the	at the following property of			
18	the decedent, described ac.				
	Lots 10, 11, and 12, p	lock 24 Orogen Di			
19	on the plat filed Turn	Lots 10, 11, and 12, Block 24, Oregon Pines, Klamath County, Oregon, as the same is shown on the plat filed June 30, 1969, duly recorded in the office set is a shown			
20	recorded in the office of the County Recorder, Klamath County, Oregon				
21	1, 0109011				
22	be and the same hereby is transfe	erred to and title is vested			
23	as follows:				
24	Paula J. Garcia	1/3rd interest			
25	David L. Hylla Kathy Searby	1/3rd interest			
20 26	이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것을 많이 있었다. 가지 않는 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 가지 않는 것이 있다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 없는 것이 않은 것이 없는 것이 않은 것이 없는 것이 없 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 않아, 것이 않아, 않아, 것이 않아, 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 것이 않아, 않아, 것이 않아, 않이 않이 않아, 것이 않아,	1/3rd interest			
ANDSNESS, BRANDSNESS					
& DAVIS, P.C. Attorneys at Law 411 Pine Street					
Klamath Falls, Ore. Phone 503/882-6816					
and the second					

Vol. mal Page 4701

• ORDER

C032

	이 그는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 같아요. 같아요. 같아요. 같아요. 같아요. 같아요. 같아요.
	1 It is further ORDERED that the above-captioned
	2 Small Estate proceeding be and the same hereby is
	3 terminated.
	DATED this <u>7th</u> day of <u>March</u> , 1991.
	6
	ZEARD C. BEESLEY
	이 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 가지를 가장할 수 없는 것 같아요. 그는 것이 것을 것 같은
ç	그 집에는 그는 것이 아니는 것이 아니는 것이 말을 수 없다. 친구가 가지 않는 것이 물건을 많다.
an a	그는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아? 정말 것 같아요. 이 방송 수 없습니다. 한 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요.
10	에는 그는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같은 것 같아요. 이 소전 방송에 가격하는 것을 즐기는 것 같아. 한 것 같아.
11	11. 전체가 물건에서 이상화 방법을 보려는 활동을 당고 통하는 것이 많이 많이 많다.
12	이 나는 것 같아요. 그는 방법이 잘 했다. 너 돈은 저렇게 하는 것 같아요. 것 것 바람들은
13	
14	
15	S (ATE OF OREGON) Compty of Klemeth)
16	t. 1.771 G. MARDY Club of the Circuit Court of the County of Element
17	the manufacture of the configuration of the configu
18	Carterian my concernation.
19	The second s
20	Clear of Constant
21	
22	
24	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:
	William P. Brandsnoes
25	411 Pine St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601
26 BRANDSNESS, BRANDSNESS	
& DAVIS, P.C. Attorneys at Law 411 Pine Street	에서 가장 가장 등 관계 이 것은 것은 것은 것을 하는 것이 있는 것을 가 많아야 한다. 가지 않는 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것은
Klamath Falls, Ore, Phone 503/882-6618	2 0000
	2. ORDER 91-01. 10-2001-0

4702

91-01-18aMF13)





Ť

64 · · 655

24 . 25

 ∂

 \hat{O}

は、語い語の目

hj

31

TE is supther Opprand that the above-neptioned

Samil Estate proceeding be and the same neveby is

1. Destantion (e.g. -

seer , _____ forward to you day attain dayse

VERSER O GRADOUS (S)

STATE OF OREGON) County of Klamath) I, LYN G. HARDY Clerk of the Circuit Court of the County of Klamath and the State of Oregon do hereby certify that the foregoing copy has been by me compared with the original, and that it is a transcript therefrom, and of the whole of such original as the same appears on file or of record in my clightern in my care and custody. WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hold and affixed by MC HARDY Clerk of Curt By Clerk of Curt By Clerk of Curt

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Dil.J.C.

riled for record at request of	Brandsness, Brandsness		
of A.D., 19		the14th	dav
A.D., 19	UCIOCK M., and du	ly recorded in Vol M91	
or	Deeds on Page4701		,
	Evelyn Biehn	the second s	
FEE \$15.00		County Clerk	
	by <u>Lauline</u>	Mulendare	